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Assunzio
COMUNE                        AN   1 MARSALA                   ANNA MARIA        26/06/1967 PA 173 2000 0                   PA 25 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   2 GAMBINO                   LIDIA             09/02/1976 PA 156 2000 0                   PA 36 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   3 COCCIA                    DANIELA           08/11/1970 PA 148 2000 0                   PA 41 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   4 D'ARGENTO                 VALERIA           05/01/1979 PA 136 2019 0         PAIC8AQ003 PA 52 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   5 GIUNTA                    CALOGERA          13/09/1967 CL 134 2002 0                   PA 55 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   6 FALLEA                    CARMELA           02/03/1976 AG 126 2019 0                   PA 17 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   7 VENTIMIGLIA               PATRIZIA          04/08/1974 AG 125 2007 0                   PA 18 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   8 ADELFIO                   ANTONINA          19/08/1964 PA 121 2007 0                   PA 72 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   9 VITALE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  13/09/1968 PA 117 2000 0         PAIC8AC00X PA 78 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   10 DI NOTO                   STEFANO           15/12/1976 AG 115 2019 0         VIIC86600N PA 85 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   11 ADELFIO                   LOREDANA          23/04/1974 PA 112 2000 0 J 0                 PA 92 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   12 PULEO                     ANGELA            11/04/1974 PA 111 2002 0                   PA 98 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   13 POLIZZI                   ROSETTA           02/06/1967 PA 99 2002 0                   PA 148 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   14 GIGLIO                    CALOGERA          10/07/1970 AG 99 2002 0         PAPM07000P PA 149 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   15 MARTINO                   VINCENZA          17/05/1968 PA 96 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    PAIC8AV00G PA 165 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   16 PIAZZA                    PAOLINA           02/05/1965 AG 93 2014 0         PAEE020005 PA 183 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   17 PROTO                     MARIA CARMELA     25/04/1976 AG 93 2019 0         PDIC88500N PA 32 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   18 MIDULLA                   ANGELACLAUDIA     03/07/1974 AG 92 2002 0         PAPM04000V PA 185 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   19 RANDISI                   FRANCESCA         12/04/1975 EE 91 2019 0         PAIS02300P PA 34 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   20 CAPPUZZO                  MARIA DOMENICA    09/01/1977 PA 87 2005 0                   PA 208 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   21 VAIANA                    ROSA              15/08/1975 PA 86 2007 0         PAVE010005 PA 214 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   22 RANDISI                   ROSAMARIA         16/08/1973 EE 78 2019 0         PAIC89800X PA 46 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   23 CHIAZZA                   VINCENZA          06/04/1963 AG 76 2014 0         PAIC8AV00G PA 259 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   24 MAURO                     LEONARDA          10/02/1973 TP 75 2019 0         PAVC010006 PA 263 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN T  25 SILLITTI                  GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1972 PA 74 2014 0 J 0       PAEE039006 PA 266 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   26 GULLO                     CONCETTA          23/02/1984 PA 72 2019 0                   PA 278 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   27 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 68 2002 0 L 0                 PA 293 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   28 SPINUSO                   EMILIA            06/09/1978 MI 64 2007 0         PAVC010006 PA 308 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   29 PISCIONE                  GIUSEPPINA        21/03/1973 AG 59 2014 0 J                  PA 331 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   30 CASA                      PAOLA             21/12/1982 AG 58 2019 0                   PA 65 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   31 MIRAGLIA                  ANGELA            27/06/1976 PA 58 2022 0 J        PAEE03100G PA 344 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   32 IACO'                     GIOVANNA          26/07/1977 PA 57 2019 0 J 0       PAEE12200N PA 347 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   33 FERRARO                   CALOGERA          07/01/1964 AG 56 2019 0         PAIC81300X PA 46 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   34 FRANCIAMORE               ANGELA            05/05/1979 AG 55 2019 0         PAIC8AD00Q PA 358 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   35 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA CLAUDIA   12/12/1980 PA 52 2007 0 J 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 372 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   36 MUSUMECI                  DOMENICA MARIA CON07/12/1970 CT 48 2019 0                   PA 410 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   37 DI GRAZIA                 IVANA             20/01/1975 TP 47 2019 0         PAIC8AL00X PA 413 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   38 LA PAGLIA                 GIUSEPPA          20/12/1978 PA 41 2019 0                   PA 461 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   39 TARANTINO                 BARBARA           02/10/1970 PA 40 2019 0         PAIC8A000C PA 473 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   40 BELLINA                   MARINELLA         27/02/1959 PA 40 2019 0 K 0       PAIC82700T PA 474 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   41 BELCASTRO                 TIZIANA           06/07/1973 PA 35 2019 0 J 0                 PA 507 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   42 POLIZZOTTO                MARIA             08/12/1971 PA 33 2000 0         PAEE039006 PA 521 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   43 LI PUMA                   WALTER SALVATORE  04/01/1974 PA 33 2002 0                   PA 525 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   44 GENOVESE                  AGATA             01/06/1978 PA 31 2002 0                   PA 542 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   45 DURANTE                   LUCIA             16/09/1975 PA 27 2000 0                   PA 564 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   46 DI LISI                   ROSA              16/09/1971 PA 27 2000 0                   PA 567 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   47 SPANO'                    MARIA LUISA       11/08/1968 TP 27 2007 0                   PA 569 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   48 DI PAOLA                  MARIANNA          05/08/1978 PA 21 2007 0                   PA 620 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   49 MATTINA                   GIOVANNA GIUSI    11/05/1979 PA 20 2002 0                   PA 629 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   50 CIMINO                    ANNA              08/10/1974 EE 20 2007 0                   PA 634 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   51 CLEMENTE                  FLAVIA RITA       03/04/1969 EE 20 2007 0                   PA 635 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   52 VITA                      ANNA              16/05/1974 AG 19 2002 0                   PA 651 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   53 TERRASI                   ANNA              27/11/1980 PA 19 2019 0         PAIC84300Q PA 663 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   54 PEDALINO                  GIUSEPPE          27/06/1973 AG 18 2007 0 J 0                 PA 684 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN T  55 SORRENTINO                ANTONELLA         11/10/1972 AG 18 2022 0         CLIC80900P PA 145 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   56 MASSA                     TIZIANA           23/08/1974 PA 14 2022 0 J 1                 PA 738 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   57 PELLITTERI                EMANUELA          15/09/1977 PA 14 2022 0                   PA 739 3 Z  I NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   1 ADELFIO                   LOREDANA          23/04/1974 PA 112 2000 0 J 0                 PA 11 3 Z X I NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  2 SILLITTI                  GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1972 PA 74 2014 0 J 0       PAEE039006 PA 68 3 1 X I NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   3 IACO'                     GIOVANNA          26/07/1977 PA 57 2019 0 J 0       PAEE12200N PA 85 3 Z  I NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   4 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA CLAUDIA   12/12/1980 PA 52 2007 0 J 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 97 3 Z  I NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   5 BELCASTRO                 TIZIANA           06/07/1973 PA 35 2019 0 J 0                 PA 118 3 Z  I NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   6 PEDALINO                  GIUSEPPE          27/06/1973 AG 18 2007 0 J 0                 PA 127 3 Z X I NO
SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   7 MASSA                     TIZIANA           23/08/1974 PA 14 2022 0 J 1                 PA 155 3 Z X I NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   1 ADELFIO                   LOREDANA          23/04/1974 PA 112 2000 0 J 0                 PA 11 3 Z X I NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  2 SILLITTI                  GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1972 PA 74 2014 0 J 0       PAEE039006 PA 68 3 1 X I NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   3 IACO'                     GIOVANNA          26/07/1977 PA 57 2019 0 J 0       PAEE12200N PA 85 3 Z  I NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   4 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA CLAUDIA   12/12/1980 PA 52 2007 0 J 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 97 3 Z  I NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   5 BELCASTRO                 TIZIANA           06/07/1973 PA 35 2019 0 J 0                 PA 118 3 Z  I NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   6 PEDALINO                  GIUSEPPE          27/06/1973 AG 18 2007 0 J 0                 PA 127 3 Z X I NO
SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   7 MASSA                     TIZIANA           23/08/1974 PA 14 2022 0 J 1                 PA 155 3 Z X I NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   1 ADELFIO                   LOREDANA          23/04/1974 PA 112 2000 0 J 0                 PA 11 3 Z X I NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  2 SILLITTI                  GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1972 PA 74 2014 0 J 0       PAEE039006 PA 68 3 1 X I NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   3 IACO'                     GIOVANNA          26/07/1977 PA 57 2019 0 J 0       PAEE12200N PA 85 3 Z  I NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   4 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA CLAUDIA   12/12/1980 PA 52 2007 0 J 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 97 3 Z  I NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   5 BELCASTRO                 TIZIANA           06/07/1973 PA 35 2019 0 J 0                 PA 118 3 Z  I NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   6 PEDALINO                  GIUSEPPE          27/06/1973 AG 18 2007 0 J 0                 PA 127 3 Z X I NO
SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   7 MASSA                     TIZIANA           23/08/1974 PA 14 2022 0 J 1                 PA 155 3 Z X I NO
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 MARTINO                   VINCENZA          17/05/1968 PA 96 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    PAIC8AV00G PA 4 3 Z  I NO
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 BELLINA                   MARINELLA         27/02/1959 PA 40 2019 0 K 0       PAIC82700T PA 7 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 GAMBINO                   LIDIA             09/02/1976 PA 156 2000 0                   PA 19 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 D'ARGENTO                 VALERIA           05/01/1979 PA 136 2019 0         PAIC8AQ003 PA 30 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 GIUNTA                    CALOGERA          13/09/1967 CL 134 2002 0                   PA 32 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 FALLEA                    CARMELA           02/03/1976 AG 126 2019 0                   PA 11 3 Z X I NO
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 VITALE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  13/09/1968 PA 117 2000 0         PAIC8AC00X PA 41 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 DI NOTO                   STEFANO           15/12/1976 AG 115 2019 0         VIIC86600N PA 42 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 POLIZZI                   ROSETTA           02/06/1967 PA 99 2002 0                   PA 73 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 GIGLIO                    CALOGERA          10/07/1970 AG 99 2002 0         PAPM07000P PA 74 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 MIDULLA                   ANGELACLAUDIA     03/07/1974 AG 92 2002 0         PAPM04000V PA 84 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 CAPPUZZO                  MARIA DOMENICA    09/01/1977 PA 87 2005 0                   PA 92 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 MAURO                     LEONARDA          10/02/1973 TP 75 2019 0         PAVC010006 PA 113 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 IACO'                     GIOVANNA          26/07/1977 PA 57 2019 0 J 0       PAEE12200N PA 145 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 FERRARO                   CALOGERA          07/01/1964 AG 56 2019 0         PAIC81300X PA 26 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA CLAUDIA   12/12/1980 PA 52 2007 0 J 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 157 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 MUSUMECI                  DOMENICA MARIA CON07/12/1970 CT 48 2019 0                   PA 175 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 CLEMENTE                  FLAVIA RITA       03/04/1969 EE 20 2007 0                   PA 249 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 PEDALINO                  GIUSEPPE          27/06/1973 AG 18 2007 0 J 0                 PA 263 3 Z X I NO
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 MARTINO                   VINCENZA          17/05/1968 PA 96 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    PAIC8AV00G PA 6 3 Z  I NO
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   2 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 68 2002 0 L 0                 PA 9 3 Z X I NO
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 MARTINO                   VINCENZA          17/05/1968 PA 96 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    PAIC8AV00G PA 6 3 Z  I NO
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   2 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 68 2002 0 L 0                 PA 9 3 Z X I NO


